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Professor Veena Sahajwalla
Director

NSW Circular Economy Innovation Network

L4 Hilmer Building, UNSW Sydney 

NSW 2052 Australia

T	 +61 (2) 9385 4426
M	 +61 (0) 400 490 479
E	 veena@nswcircular.org 

nswcircular.org

TOD - NSW Circular - Business Card - FINAL.indd   2 20/9/19   3:36 pm



Tony Wragg
Events Coordinator and Stakeholder Liaison

NSW Circular Economy Innovation Network

L4 Hilmer Building, UNSW Sydney 

NSW 2052 Australia

M	 +61 (0) 419 248 502
E	 tony@nswcircular.org 
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Stuart Snell
Communications Consultant

NSW Circular Economy Innovation Network

L4 Hilmer Building, UNSW Sydney 

NSW 2052 Australia

M	 +61 (0) 416 650 906
E	 stuart@nswcircular.org
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Margaret M. Harding
Board Chair

NSW Circular Economy Innovation Network

L4 Hilmer Building, UNSW Sydney 

NSW 2052 Australia

M	 +61 (0) 448 085 123
E	 margaret@nswcircular.org 
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Uttra Benton
Network Manager

NSW Circular Economy Innovation Network

L4 Hilmer Building, UNSW Sydney 

NSW 2052 Australia

T	 +61 (2) 9385 4289
M	 +61 (0) 452 211 439
E	 uttra@nswcircular.org 
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T	 +61 (2) 9385 0759
M	 +61 (0) 435 484 551
E	 anders@nswcircular.org

	 @nswcircular

	 company/nswcircular 
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Dr Anders Hallgren
Chief Operating Officer

NSW Circular Economy 

Innovation Network

L4 Hilmer Building 

UNSW Sydney NSW 2052  

Australia
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